
Thursday, January 6 EPIPHANY
  Exodus 1:1-7

Tuesday, Jan. 25   CONVERSION
  Exodus 9:1-7 OF PAUL 

Saturday, February 12
Exodus 14:26-31

Friday, January 7 
  Exodus 1:8-22

Wednesday, January 26
  Exodus 9:8-12 

Sunday, February 13
Exodus 15:1-19

Saturday, January 8 
Exodus 2:1-10

Thursday, January 27
  Exodus 9:13-21  

Monday, February 14
Exodus 15:20-21

Sunday, January 9 
Exodus 2:11-15

Friday, January 28
Exodus 9:22-35

Tuesday, February 15
Exodus 15:22-27

Monday, January 10 
Exodus 2:16-25

Saturday, January 29
Exodus 10:1-11

Wednesday, February 16
Exodus 16:1-12

Tuesday, January 11
Exodus 3:1-12

Sunday, January 30
Exodus 10:11-20

Thursday, February 17
Exodus 16:13-21

Wednesday, January 12         
  Exodus 3:13-22  

Monday, January 31
Exodus 10:21-29

Friday, February 18
Exodus 16:22-36

Thursday, January 13 
Exodus 4:1-17

Tuesday, February 1
Exodus 11:1-10

Saturday, February 19
Exodus 17:1-7

Friday, January 14 
Exodus 4:18-23

Wednesday, Feb. 2  
  Exodus 12:1-13     PRESENTATION

Sunday, February 20
Exodus 17:8-16

Saturday, January 15 
Exodus 4:24-31

Thursday, February 3
Exodus 12:14-20

Monday, February 21
Exodus 18:1-12

Sunday, January 16 
Exodus 5:1-9

Friday, February 4
Exodus 12:21-28

Tuesday, February 22
Exodus 18:13-23

Monday, January 17 
Exodus 5:10-23

Saturday, February 5
Exodus 12:29-32

Wednesday, February 23
Exodus 18:24-27

Tuesday, Jan. 18   CONFESSION
Exodus 6:1-13           OF PETER

Sunday, February 6
Exodus 12:33-42

Thursday, Feb. 24      MATTHIAS
  Exodus 19:1-9 

Wednesday, January 19 
Exodus 6:14-27

Monday, February 7
Exodus 12:43—13:2

Friday, February 25
Exodus 19:10-15

Thursday, January 20 
Exodus 6:28—7:7

Tuesday, February 8
Exodus 13:3-10

Saturday, February 26
Exodus 19:16-25

Friday, January 21 
Exodus 7:8-13

Wednesday, February 9
Exodus 13:11-16

Sunday, February 27
Exodus 20:1-11

Saturday, January 22 
Exodus 7:14-25

Thursday, February 10
Exodus 13:17-22

Monday, February 28
Exodus 20:12-17

Sunday, January 23  
Exodus 8:1-15

Friday, February 11
Exodus 14:1-25

Tuesday, March 1
Exodus 20:18-21

Epiphany 2022 ~ Exodus

Monday, January 24
Exodus 8:16-32



Wednesday, March 2      ASH   
  Exodus 20:22-26         WEDNESDAY

Friday, March 18
  Exodus 26:1-14

Saturday, April 2
  Exodus 33:12-23

Thursday, March 3 
  Exodus 21:1-11

Saturday, March 19      JOSEPH   
  Exodus 26:15-30                                      

Sunday, April 3
  Exodus 34:1-9

Friday, March 4  
  Exodus 21:12-27

Sunday, March 20
  Exodus 26:31-37

Monday, April 4
  Exodus 34:10-28

Saturday, March 5
  Exodus 21:28-36

Monday, March 21
  Exodus 27:1-8

Tuesday, April 5
  Exodus 34:29-35

Sunday, March 6
  Exodus 22:1-15

Tuesday, March 22
  Exodus 27:9-21

Wednesday, April 6
  Exodus 35:1-19

Monday, March 7
 Exodus 22:16-31

Wednesday, March 23
  Exodus 28:1-14

Thursday, April 7
  Exodus 35:20-29

Tuesday, March 8 
  Exodus 23:1-9        

Thursday, March 24
  Exodus 28:15-43

Friday, April 8
  Exodus 35:30—36:7

Wednesday, March 9 
  Exodus 23:10-13

Friday, March 25   
  Exodus 29:1-37     ANNUNCIATION

Saturday, April 9
  Exodus 36:8-38

Thursday, March 10
  Exodus 23:14-19

Saturday, March 26
  Exodus 29:38-46

Sunday, April 10          PALM
   Exodus 37:1-16               SUNDAY

Friday, March 11
  Exodus 23:20-33

Sunday, March 27
  Exodus 30:1-16

Monday, April 11          HOLY
  Exodus 37:17-29                WEEK

Saturday, March 12
  Exodus 24:1-8

Monday, March 28
  Exodus 30:17-38

Tuesday, April 12         HOLY
  Exodus 38:1-20                  WEEK

Sunday, March 13
  Exodus 24:9-18

Tuesday, March 29
  Exodus 31:1-11

Wednesday, April 13    HOLY
  Exodus 38:21-31                WEEK

Monday, March 14
  Exodus 25:1-9

Wednesday, March 30
  Exodus 31:12-18

Thursday, April 14     MAUNDY
  Exodus 39:1-31              THURSDAY

Tuesday, March 15
  Exodus 25:10-22

Thursday, March 31
  Exodus 32:1-35

Friday, April 15             GOOD
  Exodus 39:32-43             FRIDAY

Wednesday, March 16
  Exodus 25:23-30

Friday, April 1
  Exodus 33:1-11

Saturday, April 16         HOLY 
  Exodus 40:1-33               SATURDAY

Thursday, March 17
  Exodus 25:31-40

Sunday, April 17          EASTER
  Exodus 40:34-38

Lent 2022 ~ Exodus
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